1 / 13
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
UBIK-CUBE-RECESSED-TW-SPEC-REV4  March 26, 2024 WELLWELL

CHROMAWERX - SOLA AND DUO
RECESSED
ORDERING CODE
Ubik Cube components can be ordered and shipped separately. Use these codes when specifying as separate lines.
REMOTE DRIVER CODE
LIGHT ENGINE CODE
MOUNTING CODE
MOUNTING� Consult pages 4-5 for details before specifying
LUMINAIRE ID INSTALLATION TYPE MOUNTING OPTION TRIM TYPE
UBICUBR6 - Ubik Cube Recessed 6"
UBICUBR12 - Ubik Cube Recessed 12"
UBICUBR18 - Ubik Cube Recessed 18"
OF - Open frame new construction
IC - IC rated new construction
CP - Chicago Plenum (CCEA)
MW - Millwork
ACB 1 - Adjustable commercial bar hangers (grid and drywall)
ASB 1 - Adjustable standard bar hangers (grid and drywall)
FMB 1 - Flush mount bars (drywall only)
AHC 1 - Adjustable hat channel bars
MWF 2 - Millwork frame (direct mount plate without bars)
TRM - Trim
TRL 3 - Trimless
DMF - Drywall mud flange
3 Not available for remodel or grid
ceiling.
1  Not available with millwork installation type.
2  Only available with millwork installation type.
RM - Remodel NA - Not applicable
Mounting and light engine can be ordered separately.
LIGHT ENGINE� Consult pages 4-5 for details before specifying
LUMINAIRE ID LIGHT SOURCE 4 OPTIC CRI
UBICUBRL6 - Ubik Cube Recessed 6"
UBICUBRL12 - Ubik Cube Recessed 12"
UBICUBRL18 - Ubik Cube Recessed 18"
SOLA - Dim-to-warm single channel control 35K to 22K
DUO - Tunable white 2-channel control 65K to 27K
4 Static white and BIOS also available. Consult other spec sheet.
MWPL - Matte White Parabolic Louver
MSPL - Matte Silver Parabolic Louver
MBPL - Matte Black Parabolic Louver
HLO - High-Efficiency Lambertian Optic
WWW - Wall Wash White Optic
WWS - Wall Wash Silver Optic
WWB - Wall Wash Black Optic
80 - 80CRI
90 - 90CRI
TRIM TYPE TRIM FINISH
TRM - Trim
TRL 3 - Trimless
DMF - Drywall mud flange
3 Not available for remodel or grid ceiling.
W - Matte white
AL - Aluminum
B - Matte black
CF# - Custom finish, specify RAL#
Mounting and light engine can be ordered separately.
LIGHT SOURCE 4 OPTIC CRI
SOLA - Dim-to-warm single channel control 35K to 22K
DUO - Tunable white 2-channel control 65K to 27K
4 Static white and BIOS also available. Consult other spec sheet.
MWPL - Matte White Parabolic Louver
MSPL - Matte Silver Parabolic Louver
MBPL - Matte Black Parabolic Louver
HLO - High-Efficiency Lambertian Optic
WWW - Wall Wash White Optic
WWS - Wall Wash Silver Optic
WWB - Wall Wash Black Optic
80 - 80CRI
90 - 90CRI
3 / 13
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862